
Presbytery of Auckland

Average June Attendance

Roll Members Roll Associate Members Other Worship Leadership
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1 9295 Auckland Chinese Christian Church 97 37 4 21 19 13 6 14 12 8 4 12 8 5 2 5 1 5 1 2 20 15 105 10 60 5 45 4 15 10 45 8 2 1

2 9733 Auckland Korean Presbyterian Church of Auckland * 91 89 12 16 16 8 20 8 7 4 18 17 17 25 4 8 6 110 15 120 180 3 100 130 50 80 50 50 250 70 60 100 4 20 3 3

3 4995 Auckland Lords Church of Auckland (Korean) * 130 141 7 22 19 3 8 41 25 5 7 25 35 2 8 25 37 2 21 215 29 19 27 223 14 125 13 98 8 27 178

4 9289 Auckland Central Khyber Pass St Davids Church 200 44 8 39 72 2 10 26 43 2 10 8 12 3 6 3 244 160 1 35 1 22 13 4 2 18

5 9319 Auckland Central Newton Pacific Islanders * 290 120 22 37 48 60 16 25 36 46 20 14 20 15 15 10 14 12 53 18 78 348 45 198 33 150 71 44

6 9288 Auckland Central Symonds St St Andrews First Presbyterian * 92 102 12 14 15 4 10 19 12 6 15 25 12 2 14 21 11 2 9 1 63 71 136 40 70 31 66 37 10 65

7 9290 Auckland Wellesley St St James Church 23 7 2 4 10 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 18 2 11 1 8 1 3 4 3 8 2

8 9291 Avondale Union Parish 237 37 30 37 34 14 40 29 16 8 33 366 57 61 190 12 103 84 46 11 6

9 12722 Balmoral Presbyterian Church 56 23 1 15 8 11 2 10 3 6 1 5 6 8 2 1 9 23 70 12 44 7 28 5 16 10 14 6 14 9 6

10 9293 Blockhouse Bay Iona Presbyterian Church 81 39 2 11 41 3 5 19 1 6 6 14 2 1 3 6 3 42 196 9 90 5 59 4 31 8 17 5 17 13

11 9294 Bucklands Beach Co-operating 118 10 6 16 34 12 4 12 24 1 176 71 12 59 8 10 20 20 13 1 1

12 9296 Ellerslie Mt Wellington St Peters Presbyterian Church 48 17 3 4 8 21 1 1 5 5 2 2 1 5 4 2 1 2 25 120 11 32 5 24 6 8 4 11 5 11

13 9297 Epsom Presbyterian Church 62 53 6 7 24 2 12 11 13 9 2 2 13 5 3 6 8 2 22 40 11 22 11 18 4 20 7 1

14 9298 Glen Eden Pacific Islanders 70 0 11 10 10 7 10 8 10 4 0 60 20 10 50 6 30 4 20 4 19 1 4

15 9299 Glendowie Presbyterian Church 56 18 8 4 17 2 3 9 13 3 9 1 1 3 1 4 125 40 23 76 15 47 8 29 4 20 6 30 7 4

16 9300 Greenlane Presbyterian Church 76 83 1 19 16 9 1 16 11 3 7 23 15 4 6 15 10 3 2 3 5 80 155 51 119 28 70 23 49 8 51 10 112 12 15 2

17 9301 Grey Lynn Presbyterian Church 123 23 12 28 18 9 18 17 14 7 7 2 2 1 6 3 2 5 148 33 34 126 68 58 8 27 10 20 20 3 2 2

18 9334 Henderson Pacific Islanders * 30 0 3 11 7 5 4 14 6 1 58 24 35 13 25 11 10 13 8 9

19 9303 Henderson St Andrews Presbyterian Church 47 40 6 14 13 3 6 5 10 4 17 8 1 20 43 8 25 3 15 5 10 4 19 8 11

20 9304 Hillsborough St Davids In the Fields Church 90 17 3 6 13 37 7 9 15 5 5 3 1 2 1 1 144 86 14 76 5 42 9 34 6 14 44 7 1 3

21 9305 Howick St Andrews Presbyterian Church 233 14 3 31 40 73 24 34 28 1 2 3 1 1 2 4 10 3 1 304 671 51 191 31 114 20 77 15 35 35 110 34 10 8

22 9306 Kohimarama Presbyterian Church 121 85 14 21 50 9 13 14 10 16 13 11 12 14 5 4 4 59 302 21 78 12 53 9 25 4 19 11 98 15 10 2

23 9320 Mangere Pacific Islanders 320 0 32 25 85 40 17 26 65 30 0 21 20 400 270 85 250 40 140 45 110 17 120 100 142 30

24 9308 Mangere East St Marks Presbyterian Church 65 52 5 5 16 14 6 3 12 4 19 9 2 1 16 2 2 1 5 1 3 135 50 12 48 8 31 4 17 4 20 25 15 8

25 9307 Mangere Presbyterian Church 44 65 1 4 7 16 1 3 4 8 6 14 12 5 5 9 10 4 3 2 40 23 80 13 42 10 38 8 28 10 42 6

26 9309 Massey Riverhead Presbyterian Church 153 16 9 27 31 23 8 22 24 9 2 1 7 2 1 1 2 1 2 349 281 66 212 39 131 27 81 11 83 16 98 15 2 3 7

27 12724 Mt Albert Presbyterian Church 65 43 2 5 10 23 1 2 12 10 19 5 4 12 2 1 3 3 37 74 10 50 6 32 4 18 5 5 6 3

28 9311 Mt Eden Greyfriars Presbyterian Church 126 150 2 13 31 26 4 15 26 9 20 33 17 6 28 23 16 7 5 325 152 6 218 3 104 3 114 15 30 25 80 13 3 7 25

29 9969 Mt Eden Pacific Islanders * 40 0 8 8 4 10 6 4 2 40 30 120 15 60 15 60 15 25

30 9313 Mt Roskill St Johns Presbyterian Church 108 31 15 21 18 10 11 16 11 6 4 4 9 1 3 2 6 2 3 11 5 57 170 23 81 11 43 12 38 8 25 25 56 11 4

31 9312 Mt Roskill South St Giles Presbyterian Church * 66 2 11 11 19 3 3 7 10 5 1 68 10 32 6 18 4 14 4 10 16 11 1

32 9314 New Lynn St Austells Co-operating 50 2 14 5 12 3 8 3 3 15 30 7 35 5 8 9 4 12

33 9315 Onehunga Co-operating Parish 283 90 14 18 30 68 8 24 31 17 2 9 678 222 58 218 82 84 106 30 2 44 15

34 13344 Onehunga Presbyterian Samoan Church 54 1 5 8 10 6 5 6 10 4 1 3 58 22 34 34 18 20 16 14 4 10 32 8 22 1 6

35 9316 Orakei Presbyterian Church 35 0 8 2 4 13 3 5 0 12 5 7 12 22 16

36 9317 Otahuhu St Andrews Presbyterian Church 110 165 5 20 30 15 10 10 10 10 20 20 40 15 15 20 20 15 5 4 350 200 60 170 30 100 30 70 12 25 20 30 15 2 3

37 9871 Owairaka Pacific Islanders 48 50 16 2 7 3 10 2 6 2 5 3 14 4 4 6 12 2 14 16 17 60 15 15 9 5 6 10 65 8 12 6 9 1 2 1

38 9322 Parnell Knox Presbyterian Church * 44 26 2 5 11 10 2 5 5 4 1 7 3 2 1 7 3 2 1 43 4 35 2 24 2 11 21 5 17

39 9323 Ponsonby St Stephens Presbyterian Church 28 20 4 5 7 3 6 3 3 2 5 3 1 2 3 1 3 68 119 3 27 2 16 1 11 4 6 7 6 6

40 9324 Pt Chevalier Co-operating 23 1 6 9 2 2 3 1 1 32 16 4 19 4 3 20 9 4

41 9336 Ranui Pacific Islanders 92 47 9 14 20 12 4 8 17 8 15 6 4 2 10 3 5 2 10 7 139 30 27 99 16 60 11 39 10 20 14 15 28 4

42 9326 Remuera Somervell Memorial Presbyterian Church 160 51 17 26 52 1 9 22 33 14 11 7 7 6 6 350 300 30 102 17 61 13 41 4 55 10 25 23 1

43 9325 Remuera St Lukes Presbyterian Church 172 79 5 22 37 44 3 14 24 23 5 14 18 11 1 8 12 10 335 237 5 133 5 79 54 16 5 11 40 15 5

44 9302 South Kaipara Presbyterian Church 33 1 3 9 13 5 3 1 2 1 37 31 6 33 3 25 3 8 6 6 6 4 1 3 1

45 9321 St Columba at Botany Presbyrerian Church 366 457 366 457 6 2 7 420 229 57 669 29 440 28 229 55 77 30 10 28 1 1 8

46 9327 St Heliers Presbyterian Church 246 206 10 33 37 75 3 26 27 35 2 66 39 24 3 28 29 15 7 342 690 50 164 10 80 10 96 29 7 2

47 10004 Taiwanese Auckland Presbyterian Church 89 0 8 10 30 5 5 11 14 6 0 1 5 2 105 41 11 75 6 44 5 31 93 12 23 61 5

48 9329 Tamaki Pacific Islanders 151 0 8 27 36 20 3 15 27 15 5 151 500 89 140 40 80 49 60 16 108 10 15 97 17

49 9337 Te Atatu St Giles Presbyterian Church 63 7 6 9 16 13 4 5 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 2 30 40 4 38 2 24 2 14 4 5 10 20 5 1

50 9330 Te Atatu Union Church 68 2 7 10 24 4 3 5 13 2 1 162 67 6 75 8 6 2 16 12 6 1

51 9331 Titirangi Presbyterian Church 41 9 1 5 17 1 4 13 1 1 5 1 1 14 260 4 52 2 32 2 20 8 4 20 11

52 9332 Waiheke Island St Pauls Presbyterian Church 26 29 3 3 10 2 2 6 5 7 8 2 7 40 4 26 1 18 3 8 4 3 10 3

53 9985 Waimauku Presbyterian Church 11 1 5 1 2 1 2 1 23 10 3 14 1 7 2 7 4 6 4

2009 Totals 4772 2458 779 366 390 640 937 1111 321 498 688 600 457 235 381 362 176 222 241 257 127 278 379 46 331 6949 6178 1425 5499 626 2796 545 1927 765 1339 898 1826 815 36 131 184

2008 Totals 5092 2439 763 564 403 643 916 1206 335 504 633 693 433 241 372 350 162 202 266 268 147 297 364 48 229 7986 5257 1618 5435 663 2350 555 1657 766 1665 869 1894 688 36 155 149

20098 as % of 2008 94% 101% 102% 97% 100% 102% 92% 96% 99% 109% 87% 106% 98% 102% 103% 109% 110% 91% 96% 86% 94% 104% 96% 145% 87% 118% 88% 101% 94% 119% 98% 116% 100% 80% 103% 96% 118% 100% 85% 123%

Membership

Christian FormationBaptism



1 9295 Auckland Chinese Christian Church

2 9733 Auckland Korean Presbyterian Church of Auckland

3 4995 Auckland Lords Church of Auckland (Korean)

4 9289 Auckland Central Khyber Pass St Davids Church

5 9319 Auckland Central Newton Pacific Islanders

6 9288 Auckland Central Symonds St St Andrews First Presbyterian

7 9290 Auckland Wellesley St St James Church

8 9291 Avondale Union Parish

9 12722 Balmoral Presbyterian Church

10 9293 Blockhouse Bay Iona Presbyterian Church

11 9294 Bucklands Beach Co-operating

12 9296 Ellerslie Mt Wellington St Peters Presbyterian Church

13 9297 Epsom Presbyterian Church

14 9298 Glen Eden Pacific Islanders

15 9299 Glendowie Presbyterian Church

16 9300 Greenlane Presbyterian Church

17 9301 Grey Lynn Presbyterian Church

18 9334 Henderson Pacific Islanders

19 9303 Henderson St Andrews Presbyterian Church

20 9304 Hillsborough St Davids In the Fields Church

21 9305 Howick St Andrews Presbyterian Church

22 9306 Kohimarama Presbyterian Church

23 9320 Mangere Pacific Islanders

24 9308 Mangere East St Marks Presbyterian Church

25 9307 Mangere Presbyterian Church

26 9309 Massey Riverhead Presbyterian Church

27 12724 Mt Albert Presbyterian Church

28 9311 Mt Eden Greyfriars Presbyterian Church

29 9969 Mt Eden Pacific Islanders

30 9313 Mt Roskill St Johns Presbyterian Church

31 9312 Mt Roskill South St Giles Presbyterian Church

32 9314 New Lynn St Austells Co-operating

33 9315 Onehunga Co-operating Parish

34 13344 Onehunga Presbyterian Samoan Church

35 9316 Orakei Presbyterian Church

36 9317 Otahuhu St Andrews Presbyterian Church

37 9871 Owairaka Pacific Islanders

38 9322 Parnell Knox Presbyterian Church

39 9323 Ponsonby St Stephens Presbyterian Church

40 9324 Pt Chevalier Co-operating

41 9336 Ranui Pacific Islanders

42 9326 Remuera Somervell Memorial Presbyterian Church

43 9325 Remuera St Lukes Presbyterian Church

44 9302 South Kaipara Presbyterian Church

45 9321 St Columba at Botany Presbyrerian Church

46 9327 St Heliers Presbyterian Church

47 10004 Taiwanese Auckland Presbyterian Church

48 9329 Tamaki Pacific Islanders

49 9337 Te Atatu St Giles Presbyterian Church

50 9330 Te Atatu Union Church

51 9331 Titirangi Presbyterian Church

52 9332 Waiheke Island St Pauls Presbyterian Church

53 9985 Waimauku Presbyterian Church

2009 Totals

2008 Totals

20098 as % of 2008

Leadership

W
o
rs

h
ip

L
e
a
d
e
rs

Y
o
u
th

L
e
a
d
e
rs

S
u
n
d
a
y

S
c
h
o
o
l
T

e
a
c
h
e
rs

L
o
c
a
l
S

h
a
re

d
M

in
is

tr
y

T
e
a
m

M
e
m

b
e
rs

A
d
m

in
is

tr
a
ti
v
e

s
ta

ff

O
th

e
r

m
is

s
io

n
le

a
d
e
rs

5 4

6 6 7 10 4 1

2 1 1

1 1 1

8 16

6 2 2 1

2 6 1

1 4 4 1

4 1

2 3 1

6 4 2

6 2 6 1

3 2 15 1

4 4 7 3

2 2 4 1

2 6 5 1

5 4 6 1 29

2 5 13 1

2 10 15 60

2 7 4

1 6

6 6 19 2 53

5 10 1 2

14 6 10 3 2 5

5 4 7 1 1

2 3

4 3 3

19 16 20 2 1

4 4 6 8 2

3 4 5

1 1 6

2 4 5

3 2

2 4 10

3 7 2 2

4 2 1 1 1

1

1 1 3 1

30 2 7 2 5 4

10 2 8

4 26

5 2 1

5 3 3

1 1 16

1 1 1

4 1 1

170 150 288 38 41 177

212 151 282 42 49 110

80% 99% 102% 90% 84% 161%


